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Art and Design

Useful websites for: Curating, Design, Drawing and Print,
Fashion, Fine Art, Graphic Design, Illustration,
Printmaking.

View Online

  

‘1000 Words | Contemporary Photography Magazine Online’
<http://www.1000wordsmag.com/>    

‘AIGA, the Professional Association for Design’ <https://www.aiga.org/>    

‘A-n The Artists Information Company’ <https://www.a-n.co.uk/news>    

‘Art and Artists | Tate’ <http://www.tate.org.uk/art>    

‘Art Cyclopedia: The Fine Art Search Engine’ <http://www.artcyclopedia.com/>    

‘Art of the Title’ <http://www.artofthetitle.com/>    

‘Artangel’ <https://www.artangel.org.uk/>    

‘Artshole.Co.Uk - Specialising in Student and Independent Artists’ <http://artshole.co.uk/> 
  

‘ATypI’ <https://www.atypi.org/>    

‘Audio Arts | Tate’ <http://www.tate.org.uk/audio-arts>    

‘Behance’ <https://www.behance.net/>    

‘British Vogue - Fashion News, Backstage Photos, Fashion Trends, Catwalk Videos,
Supermodel Interviews, Beauty Trends and Celebrity Party Photos, Brought to You by
British Vogue’ <http://www.vogue.co.uk/>    

‘Chartered Society of Designers |’ <https://www.csd.org.uk/>    

‘Creative Industry News, Jobs, Portfolios’ <https://www.creativematchme.com/>    

‘Creative Review’ <https://www.creativereview.co.uk/>    

‘Creative Skillset - Supporting Creative Industries’ <http://creativeskillset.org/>    

‘CreativeBloq | Art and Design Inspiration’ <http://www.creativebloq.com/>    

‘Design Council’ <http://www.designcouncil.org.uk/>    

‘——’ <https://www.designcouncil.org.uk/>    

1/3



05/02/24 Art and Design | UWE Bristol

‘Design Observer: Writings on Design   Visual Culture: Design Observer’
<https://designobserver.com/>    

‘Design Tips, Education, Resources & Designer Advice | Print Magazine’
<http://www.printmag.com/>    

‘Designspiration’ <https://www.designspiration.net/popular/page/1/>    

‘Dia | Home’ <https://www.diaart.org/>    

‘Emigre Fonts’ <http://www.emigre.com/fonts.php>    

Fabrique & Q42, ‘Home - Design Museum’ <https://designmuseum.org/>    

‘FontFont’ <https://www.fontfont.com/>    

‘Free Font Manifesto’ <http://www.designwritingresearch.org/free_fonts.html>    

‘Hiive - Registration’ <https://app.hiive.co.uk/connect-course/45/10327/>    

‘Hoefler & Co.’ <https://www.typography.com/>    

‘Home | SEGD’ <https://segd.org/>    

‘Home - International Society of Typographic Designers’ <https://www.istd.org.uk/>    

‘——’ <http://www.istd.org.uk/>    

‘I Love Typography (ILT)’ <http://ilovetypography.com/>    

‘Idsgn (a Design Blog)’ <http://idsgn.org/posts/know-your-type-baskerville/>    

‘Imprint: The Best Design Blog Written by Top Illustrators & Designers.’
<http://www.printmag.com/imprint/>    

‘Institute of Contemporary Arts’ <https://www.ica.art/>    

‘It’s Nice That’ <http://www.itsnicethat.com/>    

‘LACREATIVE | LE BOOK’ <http://www.lebook.com/lacreative/type/editorial>    

‘Locus’ <http://www.locusplus.org.uk/home>    

‘London Fashion Week - Home’ <http://www.londonfashionweek.co.uk/>    

‘LUX - Supporting and Promoting Artists’ Moving Image Practices.’ <https://lux.org.uk/>    

‘Marketing, Advertising & Design Jobs | Mad.Co.Uk Jobs’ <https://jobs.mad.co.uk/>    

‘Modern & Contemporary Artists | The-Artists.Org’ <http://the-artists.org/>    

‘New Exhibitions of Contemporary Art’ <http://www.newexhibitions.com/>    
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‘Onedotzero’ <http://onedotzero.com/>    

‘Situations’ <http://www.situations.org.uk/about/>    

‘Tate’ <http://www.tate.org.uk/>    

‘The Crafts Council’ <http://www.craftscouncil.org.uk/>    

‘The Design Trust - Create a Business You’re Proud Of’ <http://www.thedesigntrust.co.uk/>
   

‘The Typographic Circle’ <http://typocircle.com/>    

‘Type Now Here’ <http://www.typenowhere.com/>    

‘Typographica’ <http://typographica.org/>    

‘UbuWeb’ <http://www.ubuweb.com/>    

‘UK Art Galleries, UK Art Dealers, UK Artists, UK Art Exhibitions, UK Art Events’
<http://www.galleries.co.uk/>    

‘University of the Arts London’ <http://www.arts.ac.uk/>    

‘Watch the Titles - Home’ <http://www.watchthetitles.com/>    

‘WebsiteTips.Com Web Design Tips, Web Page Design Tutorials CSS HTML Tutorials
Website Design Tips - Web Site Resources’ <http://websitetips.com/>    

‘Welcome to The Association Of Illustrators | The AOI’ <http://www.theaoi.com/>    

Whitney Johnsonwith Petrula Vrontikiswith Petrula Vrontikiswith Mike Figliuolowith Terry
Lee Stonewith Terry Lee Stonewith Terry Lee Stonewith Petrula Vrontikiswith Dave
Crenshawwith Sean AdamsAuthor, ‘Become a Design Business Owner - Learning Path’
<https://www.lynda.com/learning-paths/Design/become-a-design-business-owner>
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